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Estimated Cost:
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To Inspect Vehicle Mo
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of

Insurad
Palicy Ma.
Claims No.
Sum Insured: Excess;

{Client's Record)

Make of Veh
Fooll
{Policy Condition)
Remark: The veh had commenced its NS QI3
repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value:

£18k - ¢

IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No

GiA | PR Seen; Consistent? : Yes or No
Est. Repairs: ll'F days Res. Yes or No
Lum Sum: IVal: Yes or No

‘2‘9%

CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS

Vehicle: INOUT

Diate: Person Contacted:

Veh No; @1\/6(!35/1 Yr Regn: ﬂtpg{{) P

Type: M.Car i M.Cycle ! Bus Jﬂ Lorry | Taxi | Prime Maover |

o 198

Insured [ Std / NI NA

Truck ! Trailer or
Toyeta Hioct
2 1{,& AIC:
Sp.Reading ({’?7? ?Lg

Eng/Ma;
v LM 62U 007)obo
Gen. Cond: Cﬁa:lf Fair | Poor / Burnt

Steering. Ingffler | Jammed / Leaked | Burnt or

Make

Colour

TIRadio: Insured | Std [ NI/ NA

Brake: Inofer/ Jammed | Leaked | Burnt or
Modi- 2/ SIRim | STD AIRim or
Tyre Size: Fi [ 83’ & ff (f

R I

BS/DUN/EXNOVA | GY | FS/LIZA/MIC/ OHTSU | PIR | SUMI/

TOYO | YOKO or C,eh 0{0 »

Eront Rear

RIBal % o rea. mm
L/Bal, 5 mm LiBal. 5 mm
D.OA. 0.0l {é r=, [ & !9
Survey held at l/"/ 9 26

1
Des. of Damages @( earA QIS | NIS | UIC | Rooftop or

The WC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date | Time Action | Instruction

$Goco ~ S0k

UstefTime, Fie Fass lo? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: |H

1 ; D: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: | Survey Fae:

Diata/Tame, Fits Redurn a7 Traspartation

2 Add Fee: ‘Site Insp 1% Y __S¥RS__S
Interview (8 Phiotas

PR

Report Format :
Lump Sum [ LB.I: (5

Tech. Invs (5 1

Weekend (9
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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

#

From: Catherine Thia <catherine.thia@sg.cntaiping.comz=

Sent: Wednesday, 16 January 2019 11:52 AM

To: mail@cheonghoh.sg

Ce: assignments

Subject: FW: PRS for GV 6435 R involving vehicle PC 7619 P on 12 Janaury 2019 along 158

Tagore Lane behind Carpark on Roadside (Our ref: LCH.Ig/SJEM-90038.19)

Dear Catherine
Woe are rejecting the proposed list and appoint LKK to inspect the vehicle

Dear LKK oic
Please accept the PRI inspection request. We will create in Merimen shortly

Thanks

Catherine Thia
Senior Executive
Motor Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 073509
Direct (65) 6389 6193

www.sq.cntaiping.com

ANNIVERSARY
In Sispapore gince 1938

Disclaimer ;

This message is confidential: fts contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pre. Lid except
where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized
disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whale or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message,
please notifi the sender immediately

From: Cheonghoh Law [mailto:mail@cheonghoh.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 16 January, 2019 9:41 AM

To: Catherine Thia <catherine.thia@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Re: PRS for GV 6435 R involving vehicle PC 7619 P on 12 Janaury 2019 along 158 Tagore Lane behind
Carpark on Roadside (Our ref: LCH.Ig/SJEM-90038.19)



Dear Sirs,

\We refer to the above matter and your email of 15 January 20189.

Pursuant to the NIMA protocol of the Practice Directions Amendment No. 1 of 2016, we have our
client's instructions to reject your 10 appointed surveyors as stated in your aforesaid letter.

We are further instructed to append below our client's 10 proposed surveyors as follows:

(1) Lee Kok Weng

(2) Patrick Ng Kong Beng

(3) Ang Guea Kiang

(4) How Andrew

(5) Chang Fuh Keong

(6)  Philip Foo

(7) Ong Ah Keng, Kent

(8) Ong Poh Meng

(9) Ng Soon Aik Francis

(10)  Ng Soon Chuan Louis

If you are not agreeable to our list of surveyors above, kindly appoint your surveyor to proceed
with the pre- repair survey of GV 6435 R and contact our client’s workshop, MJE Motor , Blk 7 Sin
Ming Sector C #01-96 Singapore 575642 for the said survey.

Contact Person : Y Y / Jo
9225 1391 / 6454 2203

Please proceed to do the needful.

Thanks & regards

Catherine

CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION

Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05

Singapore 160033

T: 6337 8700 | F: 6337 3700 | E: mail@cheonghoh.sg

On 15 Jan 2019, at 5:40 PM, Catherine Thia <catherine.thia@sg.cntaiping.com™> wrote:
Dear Catherine

As spoken, we only have LKK and LBS onboard. Please let us know your preferred choice so that we
can assign for PRS



Thanks

Catherine Thia
Senior Executive
Motor Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079309
Direct (65) 6389 6193

WWW.Sg.cntaiping.com

<image001.png>

Disclaimer

This message is confidential; ity contenes do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore)
Pte. Lid. except where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore)
Pie. Lid. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If vau are
Aol the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Cheonghoh Law [mailto:mail@cheonghoh.sg)

Sent: Tuesday, 15 January, 2019 10:10 AM

To: Catherine Thia <catherine.thia@sg.cntaiping.com=>

Subject: Fwd: PRS for GV 6435 R involving vehicle PC 7619 P on 12 Janaury 2019 along 158 Tagore
Lane behind Carpark on Roadside (Our ref: LCH.lg/SIEM-90038.19)

Re-send

Thanks & regards

Catherine

CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION

Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05

Singapore 160033

T: 6337 8700 | F: 6337 3700 | E: mail@cheonghoh.sg

Begin forwarded message:

From: Cheonghoh Law <mail@cheonghoh.sg>

Subject: Re: PRS for GV 6435 R involving vehicle PC 7618 P on 12
Janaury 2019 along 158 Tagore Lane behind Carpark on Roadside
(Our ref: LCH.Ig/SJEM-90038.19)

Date: 14 January 2019 at 3:38:04 PM SGT

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>, Lucas Lee
<|ucas.lee{@sqg.cntaiping.com>




Dear Sirs,
We append below our letter of PRS and await your urgent reply.

Thanks & regards

Catherine

CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION
Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05

Singapore 160053
T: 6337 8700 | F: 6337 3700 | E: mail@cheonghoh.sg

Begin forwarded message:

From: cheonghoh@singnet.com.sg
Subject: Message from KMBT_C364e
Date: 14 January 2019 at 3:33:41 PM SGT
To: mail@cheonghoh.sg

Reply-To: cheonghoh@singnet.com.sg

<SKMBT C364¢19011415330.pdf>

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com
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M5 19005963 | STA INSPECTION FTE LTD - Sin Ming
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 14/01/2018 14:38
SUBMITTED BY: Wong Lip Yong

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1, Please report comectly the details of the accident Lo speed up Ine claims process,
2. This Form must be completed by the Policyhelder andior the Authorized Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withalding of material facls may aliow insurancs companies (o
repudiata policy iability e

4, The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies i not an admigsion of policy liabilty on the parl of the insurance companies.
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GlA Records Management Cenire established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for
archiving and that coples of this repart will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties

7. By the lodgement of this repor to (he insurers, you hereby consent 1o the archiving of this report at the cenire and 1o copies of ihe report being made available
aforesaid,

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 14/01/2019 14.28

Date Of Accident 12/01/2019 12:55

Exact Location Of Accident 158 TAGORE LANE BEHIND CARPARK ROAD SIDE
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number GVE435R

Insured/Policyholder

MName Of Registered Owner YOLI ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION PTELTD
Co Reg No 199505866C

Email Address NOEMAIL

Maobile Phone Mo

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-65542030

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Modal HIACE DIESEL

5;1:;?:;2;5;:04' which vehicle was being used at WORK PURPOSE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicla? NO

If Mo, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company MNTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE ANDIOR THEFT
Fleet Policy NO

Policy Mumber 5100481388

Cover Note Mumber

Driver

Name of Driver SAN WIN

NRIC No GE5944TTX

Date Of Birth 15/09/1978

Cecupation QUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 27108/2018

Driving Experience 0 YEAR AND 4 MONTH
Gender MALE

Maobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90103720
Fax Mumber

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 18



Address

Postcoda

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Yehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)
involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or properly damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes,Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident pholos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?
VWas there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Mumber
Vehicle Make/Model/Calour
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Calegory

Name of Driver
MRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage

Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Yehicle Registration Number

158 TAGORE LANE
787569
YES

CHAIN COLLISION
CLEAR
DRY

MO
3

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

YES
NO
MO

PCVG619P

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
HAMZAH BIN MOH AMED SAID

512405508
96331921

SMC3324B

Page 2 of 18



Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties
Wehicle Category

Namae of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Mumber

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Mature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR
TAN SOON HOW
SEB75424.
98896736

Page 2ol 18



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN
IMPO OTICE

1. Pleaze report carrectly the details of the accident to speed up the daims process,

2. This Form must be completad by the Policyholder and/for the Authorised Driver,

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of materiz|
facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

. Theissue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admisslon of pefiey lability on the part of the insurance
companies,

%, fny false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

The repart will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance

Assaclation of Singapore (G14) for archiving and that copies of this repart will for a fee be made available upon application by
interested parties,

By the lodgment of this report ta the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving af this report at the centre and to copies of
the report being made available aforesaid.

8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA]

| understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

{al My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ["GIA") may/fare permitted to callect, use,
disclase and/or process my personal data/personal Information set eut in this [form] and any other personal informaticn
provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectivaly the "Personal Information”) and disclose and transfer such
Persanal Information to all insurer{s) wha have insured vehicle(s) Invohved in this accident {all insurer(s) who have Insured
vehiclefs) involvad in this accident shall be collectively referred ta as the “Insurers”), the Insurers’ lowyers/law firms, the

Menetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
of :

(i} processing, handling and/ar dealing with my clzims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
investigations relating to the claims,

(i1} investigating the accident and/or my claims;
{iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my Instructicns or responding to any enguiries by me;

{iw) administering my claims (including the mafling of correspondence, staterents, invoices, reparts or notices bo me,

which eauld Invelve disclasure of certain perzonal data about me to bring sbout delivery of the same as well as on the
external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or

[} comptying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/for dealing with my claims.{collectivaly the
"Purposes’)
(b} &l insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers’ lawyersflaw firms, may/are permitted
to callect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purpases; and
{c)  my Personal Infarmation may/ean be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/far GIA to their third party service providers or
agentslincluding their lawyers/law firms}, which may be sited autside of Singapore, for one or mare of the ahave Purposes.
{d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to complle claims history for the purpose of fraud detaction,
imvestigation and managemsent in present and all future claims.

(g) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared [ disclased:

[i] toall msurers andfor any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controfling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agencles as reasonably regquired for the purposes stated, or

{ii} for complying with requirements under amy reguiations, laws or court orders.

4 >

-
' 5 \ -
o T A
P ¢ rdll
Z-' |
" i -
Palicyhaolder's Sigmsture Dirwer’s Signatire Reporting Centre Personnal's Signatura

Date & Time: |If driver is not the pollcybeolder) MName:

Diate & Time: MRICFIN No.:
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Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN
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DECLARATION
I/We declare the foregaing particulars are true In every respact,

T TN f

e > P e
Policyhoider's Stgnature Diriver’s Slgnature ' 'ﬁepm‘-ﬁwglcamfe Parsonnel's Slgnature
Drate & Tirne: {If driver is not the policyhalder) Mame:
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1M 1T PARFICOF Rehata Fnonine

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type: Company
Owner ID:; 2866C
Vehicle No.: GV6435R
Vehicle to be Exported: Yes
Intended Deregistration Date: 17 Jan 2019
Vehicle Make: TOYOTA
Vehicle Model; HIACE DIESEL
Primary Colour: White
Manufacturing Year: 2002
Engine No.: 5L5242620
Chassis No.: LH1621007060
Maximum Power Output: .

Open Market Value: $21,936.00
Original Registration Date: 04 Sep 2002
First Registration Date: 04 Sep 2002
Transfer Count: 3

Actual ARF Paid: $1,097.00
PARF Eligibility: No

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date; -

PARF Rebate Amount: $0.00

COE Expiry Date: 28 Feb 2022

COE Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years): 10

PQP Paid: $40,549.00

COE Rebate Amount: $17,455.00

Total Rebate Amount: $17,455.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Jan 2019

OK

nUps-ivr.Ita. gav.sgitalivrllaction/enquireHesatedyFublicberorelereginput k- UNG | IUN_ IUSFUSU4UUS | |

111



2019117 Used Toyota Hiace Car for Sale in Singapore, Vincent Aulo Trading - sgCarMart

saCAaRMART.COM Logit

. New Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Articles

ANNOUNCING BENEFIT'AUTO

as sgCarMart Premium Dealer for the 5" Consecutive Year

Home « Used Cars « Vincent Auto Trading » Toyota Hiace (COE till 02/2022)
Resources » Toyota Hiace (COE till 02/2022)
E Car Buying -~ w Financial  Accessories  Similar  Research  Photos  Map
&* Car Selling ~ Add to Shortlist JAddto Compare & AddaNote 1) Report Error 45+ More Actions
,p Car Ownership - Car Details
] Price %£16,800
\g Car Aftermarket «
Depreciation  $5,390 /yr e
RY] onTheMove - Reg Date 25-Jun-2002
(3yrs 1mth 11days COE left)
X itestyle +
Manufactured 2002 (7]
Car Tyres Mileage =

Transmission  Manual

Fﬁ

ﬁn e \“Jr Engine Cap 2,986 cc
' Curb Weight 1,500 kg 2]
Fuel type Diese|
Features -
Accessories &

Description Vehicle In Stock Condition, Mo Repair Needed,
High Paper Value, Easy Loan.

Seller Information

COE $40,549 [ 7]

C Vi
oMV $21,936 © SRE :
ARF $1,007 7] »
Dereg Value $12,642 as of taday (change) G o

Address 73
MNo. of Owners 2 © 5

f Veh

Typaofys o Location M.
Catego COE Car

Ny Office No 67
Availability Available

Contact Vil

Add to Shortlist | Add to Compare & Add a Note Person(s) Gt
P 11 =20149 st LUpdated on: 11-Jan-2019 Useful Services
Tag yola Hiace, toyota hiace, 2002 Toyota Hiace, 2002 tovota Afraid o
hiace, Tovota, Hiace, hiace, Used T this car

FERRLE NP Toie m
113

hitps:/fwww sgearmart. comiused_carsfinfo,php?ID=796135&80L=1155



201917

Singapore Used Car Listings - sgCarMart

sGCAarMArRT.COr
THE OMLY PLACE FOR SMART CAR BUYE

» Hiace Used Vehicle List (20 vehicles)

Car Model Price Depreciation RegDate EngCap Mileage Company Availabi
Toyota Hiace (COE till £0,800 §5,750 fyr 06-Oct-2000 2,986 cc Phoenix Motor Trading  Availal
09/2020) (Diesel) Enterprise

100% Loan View At Phoenix Motor Trading Enterprise.

Office No. - 62766662
Patrick - 93881918 | Mr Mg - 91456234 | Eng Jle - 91000173 | Gary - 81545981

Toyota Hiace (COE till $16,800  $5,390 /yr 25-Jun-2002 2,986 cc
02/2022) (Diesel)

Vehicle In Stock Condition, Mo Repair Needed, High Paper Value, Easy Loan.

Office No, - 67438289
Vincant Lim - 96230628 | Guoming - 97693043

i

Vincent Auto Trading Availal

Toyota Hiace (Diesel) $58,900 - 15-Apr-2003 2,985 cc

Availal

Toyota Hiace Has Always Been A Reliable Vehicle, Selling Due To Loss Of Contract Jobs. My Loss Is Your Gain, COE Till 2023,
Office No, - -
Tok Peng Cheng - 86868586

Toyota Hiace (COE till 525,000 £8,020 jyr 14-Oct-2004 2,986¢cc - Availal
02/2022) (Diesal)

COE Left 3 More Years.

Office No, - -
Francis Teo - 98222931

Toyota Hiace (COE till 516,800 $13,970 fyr  04-Apr-2005 2,494 ¢c - Cure Automotive Availal
03/2020) (Diesal)

In-House Loan Available, Many Parts Changed Already. New Clutch And Mountings.

Office No. - -
Eric - 83538778 | Max - 97946555

Toyota Hiace (COE till $27,800  $9,080 jyr 08-Feb-2007 2,982 cc 117,000 km SG Motor Link Pte Ltd  Availal
02/2022) (Diesel)

1 Owner, Mileage 117000Km Only, Suitable For Mew Business, Hassle Free, Wear And Tear Will Be Replacad, Call, Don't Miss This Superb Hi

Office Mo. - 62508527
Jay Lee - 886593466 | Ben Pang - 91122958 | Cs - BeAB2223

Toyota Hiace (COE till %£30,800 $0,100 fyr 06=Jun-2007 2,982 cc - William's Auto Availal
D6/2022) (Diesel}

Very Well Maintained By Previous Owner, Most Importantly, Accident Freg! Buy With No Worries As Toyota Usually Doesn't Give Much
Headaches. Don't Want To Invest Too Much On A Brand New Vehicle? No Pro...

Dffice No. - 67436811
Mr Png - 97942630

Toyota Hiace (COE till $29,800 $8,430 fyr 13-Aug-2007 2,982 cc 200,000 km Cars Select Availal
07/2022) (Diesel)

Office No. - -

Matthew - 91186851 | Guan - 97593539 | Ken - 91218186

Toyota Hiace {COE till £28,B88 £8,170 fyr 31-Aug-2007 2,982 cc - Met Link Partners Pte Availal
07/2022) (Diessl) Ltd

Cheapest In The Market! Superb Condition Maintain By Previous Owner! Mo Need Introductions For It's Performance, Low On Diesal And
Maintenance Cost! Great For New Business Start Up, Call Mow For No Ob...

Office No. - 67531661
Soon - 83228009 | ¥l Long - 83338517 | Sitoh - 96648460

https:/fwww.sgearmart. comiused_cars/search_result_pricelist_print. php?SA=&MOD=Hiace&RPG=204VEH=04RGD=104AVL=280RD=RGD_ASC 1/3



1212019 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING _ = ] _
" Case I Notifiea [Est SibpriEt e Ad) Assigned |Ady Rpt __[.-:L_-.I' _"_-u'.':rﬂ tred Ins Auth'ed |55a'.u-:

16 Jan 2-1}1.9 | P-.I-I:Il.ﬂng for Survey
15 Jan 2019 1636 $$0.00 | '53“'“: | Report
Edit Estimates
Edit Adj Rpt || il Cancel Case |

Main

Reference Claim Details Documents

| [Created by insurer]

\Insured: |-, Co.Reg.No.: -
Main
Claimant: P
Vehicle Reg. | . 112/01/2019 00:00 - :59

Mo, GV6435R il Cate of " |[196 Months and 8 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man ¥r)]

| Claim Type: TP/ SNM19D0200281 Policy/Cover | nyeyanN30670818000

i‘l"l'.‘ll.[ ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD

Note No.:

| \Vehicle Reg. = Policy N
icy Nao.

Mo, PC7619P ; ;

[ (Insured): LECIEIH_‘IEIF'I:I. -

= 1 Excess: S$0.00

Repairer: ' Mje Mator (HQ) BLK 7 SIN MING SECTOR C, #01-82, 575642 Sin Ming - Tel!

8 ;*:;‘:2:? China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 6111 ... [Handled by Catherine Thia]
Adjuster: | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 .., [Handled by XING GUO QIANG] ... [Final Rpt due 25/01/2019]

'ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view All | | Compose Case Mail | |
There are -nu mail for this case, |

e . = e P |
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™ View All | Search Tasks | Create New Task | Compiete | |
Due Date Priority Type Task Group Subject Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?

Mo results,

https:/isingapore. merimen.comiclaims/index. cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_cimheader&caseid=783377&extid=292777&CFID=4730859... 12
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Claim Documents

*GV6435R (SNM19D0200281)
[PC7619P]
™
YOLI ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD
Jan 12 2019 12:00AM

[-1
Mje Motor
Upload Documents ] Upload Photos I Compose New Letter | View  View in Browser ¥
Photos/Images 3 per pa-ge —v|| ;r"
Al Relabel/ Reorder _LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) I_ _.r_Th_ur_n_bn_ai!__PrIEl
1 21/01/1912:58  General View | €% | Load POF
2 21/01/1813:00  Photographs of Damaged Parts j B:[ Load PDF
Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST ~ Reset | Save | Print |

There are no document checklists configured,

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)

| Show Remarks Te: | Handling Insurer
| Mate: Hemarks are private uniess you show it to other parties

hitps:isingapore. merimen.comiclaimsdindex. cim*usebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_docviewddomainid=1&corole=4&objid=T8337 7 &exlid=2927775.
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1212019 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd ico.regne:100607198r)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408833
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax; 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS3/CTI19000954/GCD3S2

Date: 21/01/2019

REFEREMNCE
Handling Insurer: Elr;ma Taiping Ingisance {3ingapolc) FIe. Policy No: DMCWSN30670818000
ﬁ::\l‘mant Vehicle GVB435R !nsured Vehicle No PCTE19P
Date of Loss: 12/01/2019 Nature of Claim: TP CI2m - SNM19D0200281
DESCRIPT N OF VEHICLE
Reg No: GVE435R
Make & Model: TOYOTA HIACE, 3.0 D (M) Engine No: 5L5242620
Reg. Date: 04/09/2002 {Man. Year: 2002) Chassis No: LH1621007060
Colour: White Odometer: 4309588 km
Engine Capacity: 2986 co
Market Value/New Car Price: MiA
Sum Insured (S4): Market Value/Mew Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Good  Steering (Serviceable): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake [Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Mo  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 185 R14 Rear Tyre Size: 185 R14
Front Left Side: Condor 5 mm Rear Left Side: Condor 5 mm
Front Right Side: Condor 5 mm Rear Right Side: Condor 5 mm
The abave values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS ~ Repairer's ~ Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Paris 0.00 0.00 0.00
Mizcellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mett Amount (55) 0.00 0.00 0.00
NSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 16/01/2019

Mje Motor (HQ)

Date Inspected: 16/01/2019 Inspected At BLK 7 SIN MING SECTOR C, #01-82
Singapore 575642

Estimated Period of Repair: 14.0 days

Adjuster:  XING GUO QIANG Manager: CELINE FONG

WOTE: This report represents our findings af the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carred out fo the best of cur knowledge and ability bul
any other liabiily under any other circumstances is hereby expressty excivdad.

hitps./'singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox =MTRadjuster&fussacton=gen_printrpt&caseid=T83377 &exlid=2027TTACFID=47308593&C... 14



12112019 Adjuster Report

A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT FRESENTED AT THE TIME OF
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C} ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

INSPECTION.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGICN OF 58,000.00 - $10.000.00

hitps://singapore. merimen.comfclaims/index cimMusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=7TB3377 Lexlid=20277TACFID=473085934C ... 214



1212019 Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Sourca: (Last Synchronised:; 21 Jan 2019)

Parts: MIA TOYOTA HIACE 3.0 D (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GVB435R)

Validity: These eslimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimale page
Further Info: ltems/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *,

Recommended Parts
There are no new parts selected.,

[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out,

https:/isingapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?usebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=7T83377 &extid=202777&CFID=47308593&C... 3/4



1212019

Adjuster Report
Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
There are no new miscellancous items selected.
Recommended Labour
There are no labour items selected.
| Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

= END OF ESTIMATES >

https:/isingapore. merimen comiclaimsfindex. cimusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpl&caseid=T83377 &exlid=29277T&CFID=473085934C... 4/4



